Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.

LEGEND

Target Rifle

(Max 100.20)

Scobie J

F Standard
(Max 120.20)
Kanik E
Andrews T
Neldner G

F Open

(Max 120.20)

Otto T
Moffatt D

F/TR

(Max 120.20)

Mullins L
Smithson S
Davies G

1st

38.01

56.01
57.04
23.01

53.03
49.00

53.02
49.00
39.00

Sporting/Hunting

(Max 100.20)

Mackay P

Doddridge N

48.03
34.00

Start Time

Conditions at start

10.00am

400 Yards

2nd

38.02

56.02
54.02
45.00

56.03
51.02

54.02
50.01
34.00

49.03
41.02

Temperature
at Start

35°

WINNER Mackay P

Saturday, 31 January 2026

O/R Hcp

76.03 13.75 DNR

112.03 8.00 100.00%
111.06 9.50 94.74%
68.01 24.75 DNR

109.06 6.25 DNR
100.02 9.50 DNR

107.04 13.00 100.00%
99.01 9.25 DNR
73.00 20.25 DNR

97.06 3.25 92.31%

75.02 IS NA
Wind Light Other

20 kmh variable
but mostly left to Brlght Muggy

right

using 92.31% of handicap

promoting the sport of long distance rifle shooting

Winner

Top Off Rifle

Possible

Sniper

% Used if
over limit

174.55%

NA
NA
210.10%

176.00%
210.53%

NA
227.03%
232.10%

NA
NA

Sniper

15.01

22.01
20.02
15.00

21.00
14.00

20.02
20.00
13.00

15.01
13.00



