

Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.



400 Yards

Saturday, 31 January 2026

LEGEND

Winner
Top Off Rifle
Possible
Sniper

	1st	2nd	O/R	Hcp		% Used if over limit	Sniper
Target Rifle (Max 100.20)							
Scobie J	38.01	38.02	76.03	13.75	DNR	174.55%	15.01
F Standard (Max 120.20)							
Kanik E	56.01	56.02	112.03	8.00	100.00%	NA	22.01
Andrews T	57.04	54.02	111.06	9.50	94.74%	NA	20.02
Neldner G	23.01	45.00	68.01	24.75	DNR	210.10%	15.00
F Open (Max 120.20)							
Otto T	53.03	56.03	109.06	6.25	DNR	176.00%	21.00
Moffatt D	49.00	51.02	100.02	9.50	DNR	210.53%	14.00
F / TR (Max 120.20)							
Mullins L	53.02	54.02	107.04	13.00	100.00%	NA	20.02
Smithson S	49.00	50.01	99.01	9.25	DNR	227.03%	20.00
Davies G	39.00	34.00	73.00	20.25	DNR	232.10%	13.00
Sporting/Hunting (Max 100.20)							
Mackay P	48.03	49.03	97.06	3.25	92.31%	NA	15.01
Doddridge N	34.00	41.02	75.02	IS	NA	NA	13.00

Conditions at start	Start Time	Temperature at Start	Wind	Light	Other
	10.00am	35°	20 kmh variable but mostly left to right	Bright	Muggy

WINNER Mackay P using 92.31% of handicap

promoting the sport of long distance rifle shooting